7.8km

Name

Bill Barclay

Mike Walton

Chris Homan
Murray Gilmer
Kevin Burney
David Hood
Murray Doughty
Michael Beaumont
Brian Garmonsway
A Gordon

Dave Henry

Darryl Robinson
Terry Bedlington
Mike Pattison

A Smith

Teresa Cox
Janet Crawford
Sue van der Jagt
Diane Rogers
Kerry Matthews

Name

Phil Taylor
Margaret Bowman
Colleen Piper

Lou Gilmer
Patrick Tito

Clive Keating

Viv Antcliff

Club Road Championships & Hidden Handicap Road Races 2009

Age
MM
MM
MU19
MM
MM
MM
MM
SM
SM
MM
MM
SM
MM
MM
SM

MW
MW
MW
MW
SM

Predicted
0;37:46
0:28:51
0:33:00
0:31:32
0:32:25
0:32:57
0:27:56
0:27:48
0:26:33
0:38:29
0:43:25
0:29:05
0:31:24
0:35:43

0:33:19
0:31:19
0:34:42
0:42:27
0:34:00

Actual
0:35:36
0:27:45
0:32:08
0:30:41
0:31:49
0:32:37
0:27:40
0:28:00
0:26:51
0:38:51
0:43:53
0:29:37
0:33:31
0:40:25
0:37:36

0:32:34
0:31:13
0:35:13
0:43:53
0:35:42

Margin
2:10
1:06
0:52
0:51
0:36
0:20
0:16

-00:12

-00:18

-00:22

-00:28

-00:32

-02:07

-04:42

Handicap Trophys
Chelsea Cup

Note: 5k distance due to injury

0:45
0:06
-00:31
-01:26
-01:42

Hidden Handicap Road Race Walk 2009

Rank
1

No ok, WN

Predicted
0:41:19
0:44:33
0:48:37
0:43:03
0:37:07
0:39:33
0:37:42

Actual
0:39:00
0:42:31
0:46:49
0:42:06
0:36:44
0:39:21
0:37:45

Difference
2:19
2:02
1:48
0:57
0:23
0:12

-0:03

McKee Trophy

Road Champs Trophies

Junior Club Road Champ



Richard Willis
Jackie Wilson
Jenny Lippross
Ray McConnochie
Pat Scholes

John Ihaka

Kevin Rudman
Robyn Evans
Andrew Shelley
Della McConnochie
Anne Dry

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

0:31:52
0:37:39
0:38:19
0:46:02
0:42:07
0:34:06
0:39:50
0:44:52
0:30:33
0:46:58
0:50:40

0:32:05
0:37:54
0:38:34
0:46:20
0:42:27
0:34:27
0:40:59
0:45:44
0:31:53
0:48:44
0:59:19

-0:13
-0:15
-0:15
-0:18
-0:20
-0:21
-1:09
-1:19
-1:20
-1:46
-8:39



